Project Statistics

PIM©2018



= Y Overview

« This in information-only posting, prepared based on stakeholder feedback and is anticipated to be updated
following the periodic PJM Board meetings along with the “TEAC Whitepaper” documents that are typically
posted.

«  Each slide summarizes projects based on the estimated costs presented at the TEAC or Subregional TEAC
meetings.

— Costs are provided by the Designated Entity or Transmission Owners. Cost estimation methods may
vary by company. Estimated costs in this document may include cost caps or cost containment even
though it isn’t specifically noted

— Cost estimates may change over time as new information is known and incorporated into the estimate by
the project sponsor, this document reflects the current estimates that are provided to PJM

— Asingle cost is provided for each project identifier, without any additional breakdown (for example, cost
by state)

« This information is not part of the TEAC agenda. PJM requests feedback in writing through the Planning
Community tool.

WWW.pjm.com PIM©2018



http://www.pjm.com/markets-and-operations/etools/planning-community.aspx
http://www.pjm.com/markets-and-operations/etools/planning-community.aspx

2 2017 Changes to the RTEP
Baseline Projects

310, 010100 |
$3,203.16 $371.31 ($189.97) $27,882.60

$25 0004 $2449810 _ .................................................................................................................................................................................................

= $20,000-

$15,000+

Estimated Cost ($ million)

$10,000-

$5,000+

$0

Start of Year | New Projects | Cost Change | Cancellations | End of Year

WWW.pjm.com PIM©2018




2 2017 Changes to the RTEP
Generation and Merchant Network Upgrade Projects

$8,000 $2.94397 ($183.89) o mEA g
$7,227.90

$7,000
$6,000
$5,0004{ $482366

$4,000+

Estimated Cost ($ million)

$3,000+

$2,000+

$1,000-

$0

Start of Year | New Projects | Cost Change | Cancellations | End of Year

WWW.pjm.com PIM©2018




2 2017 Supplemental Projects
Presented by TOs to TEAC/Sub-regional TEAC Meetings

$22,000]
$20,000+

$18,000-

— $16,0001

o

T $14,000

t($
i
I
o
o
)

$10,0004

$8,000+

Estimated Cos

$6,000+
$4,000+

$2,000+

S0

Start of Year | New Projects | Cost Change | Cancellations | End of Year

WWW.pjm.com PIM©2018




é/ )in New Baseline and Supplemental Projects by Year

2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

$3,230
53,043

$2,031

$2869 _ }
52,324
52,054 §2,052
51,269

Estimated Cost ($ million)

$283
— 556
I [T R T T 0 T I I I
c & ¢ B c &8 ¢c &8 c &8 | c 8 c 8| c &8 c 8 c &
—] - = [ H—] o= 1 c —] - H—] c —] |- H—] - —] - H—] [
82 g 8 o ¢ & 2 ¢ g ¢ 9 ¢ @ ¢ g ¢ g & 2 O
® & @ O ® ®© @@ ¢ @ € @ & @® & m & @ & @ O
Q Q Q Q Qo Q [% Q Q Q
aQ Q o a o Q o Q aQ Q
> 3 > 3 > 3 > > > 3
wn W ()] w (0] w wn ) wn W
_ : _ __ _ M Baseline
Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting m Supplemental

inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.

WWW.pjm.com PIM©2018



farmel
Text Box
Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.


$25,000+
$20,000+
$15,000+

$10,000-

Estimated Cost ($ million)

$5,000-

$0

WWW.pjm.com

Baseline

Network

Project Status

Baseline Network Supplemental
Engineering/Planning 56,456 55,5632 58,262
On Hold 534 5567 77
Under Construction 52,614 595 53,343
In Service $18,726 $1,028 58,590
Grand Total $27,830 $7,223 $20,272

Supplemental

I Engineering/Planning

B On Hold
M Under Construction
M In Service

Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting
inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.

PIM©2018



farmel
Text Box
Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.


20N New Projects in 2017
| Project Drivers

Estimated Cost of Baseline Projects Estimated Cost of Supplemental Projects
Approved by PJM Board Presented by TOs to the TEAC

Baseline Load Growth Deliverability & Reliability

Congestion Relief - Economic

Equipment Material Condition, Performance and Risk
Operational Flexibility and Efficiency

Infrastructure Resilience

Customer Service 3273
Other

Multiple Drivers

Generator Deactivation

Operational Performance
Short Circuit
TO Criteria Violation

Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published

A Rseulon 1/11/2018. 27 projects for a total of $24.8M was PIJM©2018
misidentified as Load Growth rather than Short Circuit.



farmel
Text Box
Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. 27 projects for a total of $24.8M was misidentified as Load Growth rather than Short Circuit.


20N New Projects in 2017
| Baseline Project Drivers

Estimated Cost of Baseline Projects Estimated Cost of Baselines Projects
Approved by PJM Board Driven by TO Criteria Violations

Baseline Load Growth Deliverability & Reliability

Congestion Relief - Economic

Aging Infrastructure
Other TO Criteria

Generator Deactivation

Operational Performance
Short Circuit
TO Criteria Violation

Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published
on 1/11/2018. 27 projects for a total of $24.8M was PJM©2018
misidentified as Load Growth rather than Short Circuit.



farmel
Text Box
Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. 27 projects for a total of $24.8M was misidentified as Load Growth rather than Short Circuit.


20N New Projects in 2017
| Supplemental Project Drivers

Estimated Cost of Supplemental Projects Estimated Cost of Supplemental Projects
Presented by TOs to the TEAC with Multiple Drivers

Equipment Material Condition, Performance and Risk Equipment Material Condition, Performance and Risk / Customer Service

Operational Flexibility and Efficiency Equipment Material Condition, Performance and Risk / Infrastructure Resilience

Infrastructure Resilience

Equipment Material Condition, Performance and Risk / Operational Flexibility and Efficiency
Customer Service $273 Operational Flexibility and Efficiency / Customer Service $252
Other

Multiple Drivers

WWW.pjm.com PIM©2018




2 *Baseline Project Driver Type

2005 2006 2007 2008 2008 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

=

S

=

i

)

W

O

O

o

)

™

=

IR T Il O e el el 0 T s .

L $705 5791 3670

%369
5285 5238 §320 5294 . .
. e ﬂ l.- .E I- I- I- I- I- . _ — .

' o ©®©' g ©®©' @ ©®©' @ ©O©' ' w ©' @ O @ ' o 66 g 6 @ ©' @ 0 @ O @
[— i —_ - - e —_ - - - - - — - - - [— - —_ - [— i —_ - [— e
L 92 2 2 2 9 22 9o 22 9 2 9o 2 2 22 o 2 9 2 o 2 o 2T o 2 9
| - - - - | — - - - | — - |- - | — - - - | - - - - | - - - - | - -
O O O 0o O 0o O 060 O 6 O 6 O o O 0 O 6 o0 6 0o 60 O 6 o0 o0
= 0 = 0 = 0O = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = o0 = o0 = o0 = o0 = o0
| 2 | | 3 ] | -2 | -2 | 2 |
(' = o = (' = o = o = o = o = o = (' = o = (' = o = (A =
S T o, T S, T, S T, . S, S T o
O O O O ) O ) O O O O O O
o o ('l o (1l o x o o o (i o o
L wl L wi L wi L L L (1] L wl L
= = = = = = = = = = = = =

Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting
inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.

PIM©2018

WWW.pjm.com


farmel
Text Box
Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.


é/ Distribution of New Baseline and Supplemental Projects
Approved by the PJM Board (baseline) or Presented (supplemental) in 2017

-
(1]
=
@
@ o)
- 5 © Q uJ
- ie!
_ 1T} o x £ @] & UU) O Ll Q)
O o )] 0 L £ s 0 = _1 o < o o’ O Z _ L —
L L o = QO 0 © LLI _ o o e x O W = LLI Ll o n O
<€ < < <€ (va) &) 0 0 0 0 () w w =S = 2 o o o o -
,._.‘$25000 .................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... E ..............................
| - o
O =
B B o e e e e
®
—
wn
O
2 00 BB B A - A .
- =
% 2
g ....................................................... R B B | e e L e Rt
E § ‘% g: '@ =] o s = =
rd w 9 o (=] -— P
s mi s 25 sl 2585 53 38 5 35 5 8 8 8 5

M Baseline Projects Approved in Calendar Year
I Supplemental Projects Presented in Calendar Year

WWW.pjm.com PIM©2018




Distribution of New Baseline and Supplemental Projects

Approved by the PJM Board (baseline) or Presented (supplemental) since 2005

19N

22Jnosuel |

NNY

0034

1amod 93sd
{E3[ONN ©3Sd

93Sd
1dd
00d3d
O313aN3d
003d

04d0

ABiaug ©MN
OOSdIN

3N
d3IMOd ST
1d40r
uQuan

“'Jelauan) uo|jax3

odX3
1dd
uoluIwoQ
1d
»03d
uojfeq

p3Wwoo

lamod akaxong

394
ISLY
Sdv
d3v

o3y

54
. 0%
~ sazsl

0%
LLg

51 'es I
s 5-

mm_:;.
Ty
st
govs [
I |
“ 18
Z1s

1$

918
9z |
esis]
ar18 |
sl
x|
g

1$

65|
T
sers|l
:.3-

-y |

- eais]

895 |

=
T

mmm g
765 E I
: 1$
sl

954 |

$4,000-
$2,000-

(uolliw ¢) 1500 pajewns

M Baseline

I Supplemental

Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting

inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.

PIM©2018

£
o]
S
E
=



farmel
Text Box
Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.


é/ 11 Baseline and Supplemental Projects by Year

2014 2015 2016 2017

$5,042

$5!000_ ......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

$4 PP

$3,043

$3 I, G i e e I il i

$2 000 52,054

Estimated Cost ($ million)

51,269
$1 !000_ .................................. gy BBTT
Baseline Supplemental Baseline Supplemental Baseline Supplemental Baseline Supplemental

M Baseline Projects Approved by PJM Board
I Supplemental Projects Presented to the TEAC

Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting
inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.

WWW.pjm.com PIM©2018



farmel
Text Box
Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.


é/ Baseline and Supplemental Projects by Year

2014 2015 2016 2017

B5,000-
5
= B4, 000
=
s
E B3,000- —
@)
E $2,000- 2018
o 2016
.g 2017
0 $1,000--

$0_

Baseline 'Supplemental Baseline 'Supplemental Baseline 'Supplemental Baseline 'Supplemental
Projects Projects Projects Projects Projects Projects Projects Projects
Approved by Presented to  Approved by Presented to  Approved by Presented to  Approved by Presented to
PJM Board  the TEAC PJM Board  the TEAC PJM Board  the TEAC PJM Board  the TEAC

B NERC/PJM Criteria Violations
B TO Criteria Violations

Baseline
Crera [0 Cer
Violations

$1,118 $151
$791 $1,261
5670 591
5838 $2,392

Supplemental

Supplemental
Projects

52,054
55,042
5877
53,043

I Supplemental Projects

Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting
inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.

WWW.pjm.com

PIM©2018



farmel
Text Box
Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.


2 Baseline Projects by Year

........................... 2014 205 2006 2007
$2,500
E $25000_ ..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
= Eligible for Not Eligible for
E Competitive Window Competitive Window
@ $1,500_ .......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 2014 530 $1.179
"uc':' 2015 $912 $1,140
O 2016 £471 $290
E $15000_ ...................................................................................................................................................................................................... - 5136 53094
m
£
pe—
Lluj $500_ .........
$0.
NERC/PJM  TO Criteria NERC/PJM  TO Criteria = NERC/PJM  TO Criteria = NERC/PJM  TO Criteria
Criteria Violations Criteria Violations Criteria Violations Criteria Violations
Violations Violations Violations Violations

Not Eligible for Competitive Window
I Eligible for Competitive Window

Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting
inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.

WWW.pjm.com PIM©2018



farmel
Text Box
Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.


2 Baseline Projects by Designated Entity
Approved by PJM Board 2014-2017

2014 2015 2016 2017
= $2,D[}0_ ..................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... AEC $152 51 $37
0 AEP §229 $381 5114 $531
% APS $114 $15 $60 $35
& $1,500— --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ATSI 570 512 %45 552
— BGE 52 $53 51
"g ComEd $14 $40 $39 $116
O L s S Dayton 50 §1
o) $1,000 DEOK 52 $7 $30
% DL 57 $13
Dominion $259 $998 $148 $606
% G500 oo ” ot o
L EKPC 50 35 51 $38
$0 . . ] = o . . . . - l Exelon Generation E1
T T — N T T T T T T T T T T 1 JCPL $ﬁ $23 $1 $ﬂ
UJ"JD-E(D"J%DD,QD-D.Eﬂ-mﬁuumuﬂ-mﬂgﬁEg LS POWER $146
<< < qgmE2>wWw £0Xx 09="uwalwsdr 2 ME 514 521 53 56
o T A £ w £ 7 o o Wy o S o o
O 0O S [ O = Z o = @ NIPSCO 516
a O o z - o 9 © PECO 52 512 512 514
5 ﬂ w o — PENELEC $163 $30 15 $30
E E o PEPCO $97
w PPL 53 $5 $14 $33
PSEG $134 $260 556 $1,679
H2014 PSEG Muclear 50
B 201 5 E;EG Power 38 N
W 2016 Transource 572 $197
2017 UGl 50

Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting
inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.

WWW.pjm.com PIM©2018


farmel
Text Box
Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.


2 Baseline Projects by Designated Entity
Approved by PJM Board 2014-2017

— $2.000 NERCIPUM Criteria 10 Criteria Violations
= , 5
. AEC $191
E AEP 5481 $774
- $1,5004 e I R APS $223 51
= ATSI $179
"g BGE $56
O Jo [ [ [ ComEd 3210
- $1’DUO Dayton 31
Q@ DEOK $39
o DL $20
g $500 | | Dﬂminiﬂn $521 $1 Idgu
0 DPL 58
L $0 l EKPC $10 $34
: . . . . , Exelon Generation 1
O W puTocXx JcJdJ0 @ JxrwO0o0o00-20go0=29mnm JCPL $3 $27
UJUJD—E(D"—'ODDED-D-ED-UJEUUUJUD‘UJEgEEg LS POWER 5146
< << gmE>W E0x00="goguwalngsidsry 3
o T A = w c - o o W o S5 o o ME 538 36
o0 o e O > Z o Z 2
® o = < o) % NIPSCO $16
Q c ) o O w e PECO $40
o - L 0 = PENELEC §229 59
o o PEPCO 597
10 PPL $32 $22
PSEG 5668 $1,462
B NERC/PJM Criteria Violations PSEG Nuclear $0
M TO Criteria Violations 2;';‘3 Power :i
Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting Transource $197 572
inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted. UGl $0

WWW.pjm.com PIM©2018



farmel
Text Box
Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.


Estimated Cost ($ million)

$2,000-

$1,500+

$1,000-

$500-

i
o

Baseline Projects by Designated Entity
Approved by PJM Board 2014-2017

A,IT-T-T—T—j_r_,_r.,___r_,.T__r_T- - l
Uﬂ_m—m‘ﬂ:!_lc_lu:_lmu_lODUIDI_ll(Dll—ll—ljlml_l
mwaopouwgodbgaigesiuszoowodrwdes ey
<< <gmES>W EO0X 0O0O="guwawodx 3
Sgﬂ £ w s ™3 oo uw a3>a a
§ 82 g e f
ﬂ_ .
§ 2 w o F

2 W o

% o

n

Not Eligible for Competitive Window
I Eligible for Competitive Window

Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting
inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.

WWW.pjm.com

AEC

AEP

APS

ATSI

BGE

ComEd
Dayton
DEOK

DL

Dominion
DPL

EKPC
Exelon Generation
JCPL

LS POWER
ME

NIPSCO
PECO
PEMNELEC
PEPCO

PPL

PSEG

PSEG Nuclear
PSEG Power
RMU
Transource
UGl

Eligible for
Competitive Window

58
$393
584
$72
556
548

526

18

5205
54
36

523
5146
523

522
$67

37

5132
10

5269

Not Eligible for
Competitive Window

5184
5862
5139
$107

5162
51
514
52
$1,806
53
538
51
56

520
516
518
$170
597
548
$1,997

]
B4

£0

PIM©2018



farmel
Text Box
Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.


Supplemental Projects by Transmission Owner
Presented to the TEAC/Sub-regional TEAC Meetings in 2014-2017

$

2014 2015 2016 2017
AEC $190 $97 $155
T $2.500 e B AEP $146 $492 $288 $1,244
je. APS $9 $40 $1
= ATSI $43 $102 52 $190
e $2,DOO_ .................................................................................................................................................................................................................................. W BGE 5207
& ComEd 5179 5317 5186 5137
@ DEOK $20 537 516
8 $1,500_ ............... DL $28 511 54
- Dominion 560 5235 56 5120
O DPL $220 $17 $49
= Ao
E $1,000 EKPC 51 510 533 535
= JCPL $0 $0
L $500 ME B4
. . ODEC $1
- PECO $135 $1
$0 U T & I?I —_— m T _-u I? T TI : T J T U T J T m T U I?I U T D T J T [D T —_— PENELEC $1 $1 $U $21
U waolopwoodsioagoswowoom g PEPCO 5674
< < < @ £ W c 0O ¥ O 0O w <2 o o om PPL $212 $2,262 $306 $70
o N = w O o W w o PSEG $272 51,283 $55 $795
Q o Z 0o
A w UGl 50
o
W 2014
w2015
W 2016 Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting
2017 inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.

WWW.pjm.com PIM©2018



farmel
Text Box
Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.


é/ Jil Baseline Projects by Voltage
Approved by PIJM Board 2014-2017

$2,5004 - [ BN
_E 2014 2015 2016 2017
% $2,DDO_ .................................................................................................................................................................... <100 kV $3 565 525 5221
%) 100-200 kV $746 $860 $186 $991
7 230 kV $474 $542 $223 51,431
8B $1,5004 b B
O 345 kV $32 $135 $161 $206
E 500 kV $14 $399 $165 $383
E $1,0004 o MEEEEEEEE. 765 KV =
:ﬁ Not Specified B1 50
TN
G500 i — B
$0 . T T . — . .
<100 kV 100-200 kV 230 kV 345 kV 500 kV 765 kV Not Specified
2014
w2015
W 2016 Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting
2017 inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.

WWW.pjm.com PIM©2018



farmel
Text Box
Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.


20N Baseline Projects by Voltage
Approved by PIJM Board 2014-2017

$2 , BO0OH - I I
c
o NERC/PJM Criteria TO Criteria
1 R — Violations Violations
£ <100 kV $28 $286
A
- 100-200 kV $1,233 $1,550
[}
8 $1 ,500_ ............................................................................................................................................................. 230 KV §1 237 51433
E 345 kV 5490 543
g $1.000- 500 kv 5377 5583

1
p= 765 kV 552
0
L Not Specified 51
$500 o O R R D
$0 |

<100 kV 100-200 kV 230 kV 345 kV 500 kV 765kV  Not Specifi..l

B NERC/PJM Criteria Violations
B TO Criteria Violations

Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting
inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.

WWW.pjm.com PIM©2018



farmel
Text Box
Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.


2 Baseline Projects by Voltage
Approved by PIJM Board 2014-2017

$2 , 500 DT O
E Eligible for Not Eligible for
= AT N Competitive Competitive
E $2 1 000 Window Window
© <100 kV 563 $251
i
e
0 100-200 kV 561 $2.221
o $ 1 , 500 HTTUUTTUURRUTTTRIIIS R TR TTTRRUTUROR RS RRRI
O 230 kV §530 §2.140
o
Q 345 kV $158 $375
[ Ao N
e $1,000 500 kV $297 $664
7 765 kV 51 $51
L

$500_ ..................................................................................... Not Specified 30 1
$0 |

<100 kV  100-200 kV 230 kV 345 kV 500kV ~ 765kV  Not Speciﬁed'

Not Eligible for Competitive Window
I Eligible for Competitive Window

Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting
inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.

WWW.pjm.com PIM©2018



farmel
Text Box
Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.


é/ JIM Supplemental Projects by Voltage
Presented to the TEAC/Sub-regional TEAC Meetings in 2014-2017

$4,000-
$3,500-
E $3.0001 2014 2015 2016 2017
% ’ <100 kV $284 $2,284 578 $1,278
& $2,5004- 100-200 kV $693 $845 $365 $1,142
7 230 kV 5811 $1,358 5217 5370
8 $2,000 345 kV $129 $277 $97 $189
@ 500 kV $66 $68 $105 53
w© $1,5004-
£ 765 kV 57 $19 $50
@ $1,0004 Not Specified $65 5192 514 512
$5001
$0 R
<100 kV  100-200 kV 230 kV 345 kV 500 kV 765 kV  Not Specified
W 2014
m 2015
W 2016
2017 Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting

inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.

WWW. pjm.com PIM©2018



farmel
Text Box
Note: Some values on this chart differ from the one published on 1/11/2018. The original posting inadvertently included projects that had been canceled or had not yet been fully accepted.


2 Revision History

« V2-2/13/2018 — Reposted with tabular values
« V1-1/9/2018 - Original Slides Posted

WWW.pjm.com PIM©2018



	Project Statistics
	Overview
	2017 Changes to the RTEP�Baseline Projects
	2017 Changes to the RTEP�Generation and Merchant Network Upgrade Projects
	2017 Supplemental Projects�Presented by TOs to TEAC/Sub-regional TEAC Meetings
	New Baseline and Supplemental Projects by Year
	Project Status
	New Projects in 2017�Project Drivers
	New Projects in 2017�Baseline Project Drivers
	New Projects in 2017�Supplemental Project Drivers
	*Baseline Project Driver Type
	Distribution of New Baseline and Supplemental Projects�Approved by the PJM Board (baseline) or Presented (supplemental) in 2017
	Distribution of New Baseline and Supplemental Projects�Approved by the PJM Board (baseline) or Presented (supplemental) since 2005
	Baseline and Supplemental Projects by Year
	Baseline and Supplemental Projects by Year
	Baseline Projects by Year
	Baseline Projects by Designated Entity�Approved by PJM Board 2014-2017
	Baseline Projects by Designated Entity�Approved by PJM Board 2014-2017
	Baseline Projects by Designated Entity�Approved by PJM Board 2014-2017
	Supplemental Projects by Transmission Owner�Presented to the TEAC/Sub-regional TEAC Meetings in 2014-2017
	Baseline Projects by Voltage�Approved by PJM Board 2014-2017
	Baseline Projects by Voltage�Approved by PJM Board 2014-2017
	Baseline Projects by Voltage�Approved by PJM Board 2014-2017
	Supplemental Projects by Voltage�Presented to the TEAC/Sub-regional TEAC Meetings in 2014-2017
	Revision History
	Untitled



